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	№ п/п.
	Наименование разделов и дисциплин
	Всего, час
	Аудиторная нагрузка
	Самостоятельная работа

	
	
	
	всего, час
	лекции и практические
занятия
	контроль
	

	1
	Математика
	144
	96
	82
	14
	48

	2
	Физика
	144
	96
	82
	14
	48

	3
	Русский язык
	144
	96
	86
	10
	48

	
	ИТОГО
	432
	288
	250
	38
	144




Начальник учебно-методического центра					О.А. Коваленко
